Tuesday
Monday
Wednesday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Tuesday
Monday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Monday
Thursday
Friday
Thursday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday

Thursday

TA JV Boys Basketball

11/12
11/18
11/20
11/26

11727

12/3
12/9
12/14
12/16
12/17
12/18
12/23
12/26
12/27
1/9
1/13
1727
1/28

1/30

SCRIMMAGES

Georgetown Day
Ballou

King's Christian
Gonzaga

Gwen Park

REGULAR SEASON

Palotti High School
Grace Christian
Mervo HS
Westlake
DeMatha

SJC

Georgetown Prep (9™)
Holiday Classic (SBHS)

Holiday Classic (SBHS)

Roosevelt HS
SMCA

Riverdale Baptist
Bishop Walsh

Dunbar

HOME
AWAY
HOME
HOME

HOME

HOME
HOME
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME

HOME

4:15pm
4:15pm
4:30pm
5:00pm

10:00am

3:30pm
4:00pm
6:00pm
TBA
4:00pm
TBA

TBA
9am/1lam
9am/1lam
4:00pm
4:00pm
TBA
6:00pm

4:00pm



Monday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Sunday

Monday

2/3
2/5
2/11
2/13
2/16

2/17

Grace Christian
Wilson

Middleburg Academy
Springdale Prep School
JV Tournament (SAA)

Riverdale Baptist

AWAY
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY

AWAY

TBA
5:00pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
TBA

TBA



