## TA JV Boys Basketball

## <u>SCRIMMAGES</u>

Tuesday	11/12	Georgetown Day	HOME	4:15pm
Monday	11/18	Ballou	AWAY	4:15pm
Wednesday	11/20	King's Christian	HOME	4:30pm
Tuesday	11/26	Gonzaga	HOME	5:00pm
Wednesday	11/27	Gwen Park	HOME	10:00am
		REGULAR SEASON		
Tuesday	12/3	Palotti High School	HOME	3:30pm
Monday	12/9	Grace Christian	HOME	4:00pm
Saturday	12/14	Mervo HS	HOME	6:00pm
Monday	12/16	Westlake	AWAY	TBA
Tuesday	12/17	DeMatha	AWAY	4:00pm
Wednesday	12/18	SJC	AWAY	TBA
Monday	12/23	Georgetown Prep (9 <sup>th</sup> )	AWAY	TBA
Thursday	12/26	Holiday Classic (SBHS)	AWAY	9am/11am
Friday	12/27	Holiday Classic (SBHS)	AWAY	9am/11am
Thursday	1/9	Roosevelt HS	AWAY	4:00pm
Monday	1/13	SMCA	HOME	4:00pm
Monday	1/27	Riverdale Baptist	AWAY	TBA
Tuesday	1/28	Bishop Walsh	HOME	6:00pm
Thursday	1/30	Dunbar	HOME	4:00pm

Monday	2/3	Grace Christian	AWAY	TBA
Wednesday	2/5	Wilson	HOME	5:00pm
Tuesday	2/11	Middleburg Academy	AWAY	5:30pm
Thursday	2/13	Springdale Prep School	AWAY	5:30pm
Sunday	2/16	JV Tournament (SAA)	AWAY	TBA
Monday	2/17	Riverdale Baptist	AWAY	TBA